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Teaim
PORSCHE-AUDI MOTORS ,BEDFORD
TEAM COBRA

RR RACING

THE % SHOP OF ATLANTA

TED SCHUMACHER RACING
CUMBERLAND VALLEY MOTORS RAC,
MY¥ERS FORD/DOCS RACIHNG

THE £ SHOP OF ATLANTA
HAYASHI RACIMNG

HARMONY RACING

THE PEOPLE'S CHOICE

BTC RACING

MABRITO RACING TEAM

pdf RACING

QUAD CITIES USA RACING TEAM
AMERICAN SPIRIT RACING

THE RQUBAR COMPANY

TEAM TAMBOURINE (1)

COMC RACING

AMERICAN SFPIRET RACING
CUMBERLAND VALLEY RACING
TEAM TBA

LIGHTHORSE BRIGADE

HENRY MEARIG, INC.

MOTHER BAKIN'S 5. K, & RACING
SCREWY STEWY'S CLINTON FORD
MIDQO RACING TEAM

RIVER ROAD RACING TEAM
BRIODY RACING TEAM

CAR and DRIVER

ROAD & TRACK

EEgnaur

Porsche-Audi Motors Bedf.
Guldstrand Engr.

Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Craestmont Toyota

KC Hilites

Nigssan Mgtor Corp.

TS Imported Auto Wrxecking
Cumberland Valley Motors
Myers Ford; Hartville,OH
Nissan Motor Corp.
Hayashi Racing, USA
Redline Racing

TS Imported Avto Wrecking
Tod AMC

Buckeye Tire Co.

RAM Racing, Kent, Ohio
Goodyear Tire & Rubber
Mazda Motors of Amer,
Goodyear Tire & Rubher
Rupert Safety Belts

QUAKER STATE OIL’S “LONGEST DAY OF NELSON ’32"

car

Porsche 944
Camarc IL-28
Mustang 5.0L
Toyota Celica Sup.
Datsun ZB0ZX Turb.
Datsun 280Z2X Turb
Triumph TR-B

BMW 320i

Ford Mustang 5.0L
Datsun 280ZX
Toyota Celica Sup
Alfa Romeo Veloce
Triumph TR=7

AMC Gremilin

Ford Pinto

Fiat X1/9

Mazda RX=7

v Rabbit

Mazda BRX-7

Dodge Charger 2.2
Mazda HM3-SP

Cent. Qhic Mech. Contract.Ford Pinto

Mazda Motors of Amer.

The Wew Chrysler Corp.

Al Rosso Ford-Mercury
Henxy Mearig; Inc.
Sewickley Porsche-Audi
Clinton Ford

Mid-0Ohio Imported Cer Co,
Mattress Warehouse
Peugeot Motors of Anerica
CAR and DRIVER Mag,

Ford Motor Company

Mazda RX-7 GSL.  *
Triumph TR=7
Dodge Charger 2.2
Ford Pinto

Fiat X1/9

hudi Coupe

Ford Mustang
Mazda RX-7 GSL
Dorf Fiesta
Peugeot 545

V0 Ford Mustang
SVD Ford Mustang

Laps
Complete

860
953
950
923
817
916
906
897
894
894
B76
874
865
864
B854
Bdo
B47
844
B43
842
842
B35
B33
821
g20
812
810
BOG
792
1T
TES
681
667
661




